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2009-2010 Degrees Awarded Degrees Awarded Five-Year Trend

Female Male Minority
African 

American 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010
Master's 0 0 0 0 0 Master's 1 0 1 0 0
Doctoral 2 2 0 0 0 Doctoral 3 2 1 2 2
Total 2 2 0 0 0 Total 4 2 2 2 2

2009-2010 Enrollment (majors) Enrollment (majors) Five-Year Trend

Female Male Minority
African 

American 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010
Master's 0 0 0 0 0 Master's 1 2 3 4 0
Doctoral 25 14 11 3 1 Doctoral 18 19 21 21 25
Post-doc 23 7 16 2 0 Post-doc 15 13 13 20 23
Total 48 21 27 5 1 Total 34 34 37 45 48

2009-2010 Student Credit Hours Enrolled Direct Awards Five-Year Trend
SSI SSII Fall Spring 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010

PPA 392 2 2 249 139 $2,800,872 $2,958,089 $2,288,090 $2,549,645 $1,684,587
Grant Expenditures Five-Year Trend

2009-2010 Primary Grant Dollar/Faculty Ratio 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010
$2,197,420 $2,180,260 $2,110,047 $2,681,645 $3,105,722

Total Primary Grant Dollars Research Faculty with Formula Funded Projects as of 8/10
Average 10

9
2009-2010 Fiscal Year Grants 90%
Direct Awards
Federal Competitive
% Federal Competitive
Collaborative

2009 Calendar Year Publications
4
34
15
53

2009 Calendar Year Patents 1

Books & Chapters
Refereed Journal Articles
Other Research Articles
Total

FT Faculty (head count)
11

$1,684,587
$153,144

FTE Research Faculty 
9.32

$1,684,587
$180,750

$5,256,392
36%

25% or higher research DOE
Active Project
Percentage

$1,684,587
$606,701
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