2009-2010 Degrees Awarded

		Female	Male	Minority	African American
Master's	0	0	0	0	0
Doctoral	2	2	0	0	0
Total	2	2	0	0	0

2009-2010 Enrollment (majors)

		Female	Male	Minority	African American
Master's	0	0	0	0	0
Doctoral	25	14	11	3	1
Post-doc	23	7	16	2	0
Total	48	21	27	5	1

2009-2010 Student Credit Hours Enrolled

		SSI	SSII	Fall	Spring
PPA	392	2	2	249	139

2009-2010 Primary Grant Dollar/Faculty Ratio

	FT Faculty (head count)	FTE Research Faculty				
	11	9.32				
Total Primary Grant Dollars	\$1,684,587	\$1,684,587				
Average	\$153,144	\$180,750				

2009-2010 Fiscal Year Grants

Direct Awards	\$1,684,587
Federal Competitive	\$606,701
% Federal Competitive	36%
Collaborative	\$5,256,392

2009 Calendar Year Publications

2000 00:0::00::00::00::00::0	
Books & Chapters	4
Refereed Journal Articles	34
Other Research Articles	15
Total	53

2009 Calendar Year Patents

1

Degrees Awarded Five-Year Trend

	2005-2006	2006-2007	2007-2008	2008-2009	2009-2010
Master's	1	0	1	0	0
Doctoral	3	2	1	2	2
Total	4	2	2	2	2

Enrollment (majors) Five-Year Trend

	2005-2006	2006-2007	2007-2008	2008-2009	2009-2010
Master's	1	2	3	4	0
Doctoral	18	19	21	21	25
Post-doc	15	13	13	20	23
Total	34	34	37	45	48

Direct Awards Five-Year Trend

2005-2006	2006-2007	2007-2008	2008-2009	2009-2010
\$2,800,872	\$2,958,089	\$2,288,090	\$2,549,645	\$1,684,587

Grant Expenditures Five-Year Trend

2005-2006	2006-2007	2007-2008	2008-2009	2009-2010
\$2,197,420	\$2,180,260	\$2,110,047	\$2,681,645	\$3,105,722

Research Faculty with Formula Funded Projects as of 8/10

25% or higher research DOE	10
Active Project	9
Percentage	90%

